Montana State Council Tootsie Roll Drive



Please print legibly

Council Number	Grand Knight
Council Name	Phone Number
City Zip	Date sent to State Secretary

We participated in the 2021-22 Tootsie Roll Drive.

Our Council purchased	cases of Tootsie Rolls
Our Council distributed	cases of Tootsie Rolls

Funds Raised

Cash from collection sites	\$
Cash from corporate sponsors	\$
Total funds raised	\$

Expenses

Cost of Tootsie Rolls	\$
Advertising	\$
Postage/Freight	\$
Miscellaneous office supplies	\$
Total expenses	\$
Funds raised minus expenses (net total)	\$

	NET TOTAL \$ x 20% =	= STATE PROCEEDS \$
NET TOTAL \$	- STATE PROCEEDS \$	= COUNCIL PROCEEDS \$

Please list charities to receive funds from Council proceeds.

Charity	City	Amount

Name and address of the Grand Knight or Financial Secretary where checks are to be mailed:

COUNCIL PROCEEDS FOR DISTRIBUTION TO LOCAL CHARITIES.

SEND NET TOTAL AND FORM TO STATE SECRETARY DAN HALLSTEN. SEND A COPY OF THIS FORM TO TOOTSIE ROLL CHAIRMAN DENNIS SPENSLEY. THE STATE COUNCIL WILL RETURN

Marty Beatty, State Secretary	Stephen Bradford, Tootsie Roll Chair
100 South Davis	P.O. Box 206
Helena, MT 59601	Harrison MT 59735
Phone: (406)-442-9804	Phone: (406)-580-7953

All funds must be distributed through the State Council for tax purposes.